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Powerstone
for Ronda 160



2 

1

2

x4



3

4

3

x 2

65



4 

7
8

x 2

9

10



5

14

12

13

11

NO Nettovikt

199 kg

GB Net weight
SE Nettovikt
FI Nettopaino
DE Nettogewicht
FR Poids net
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Nordpeis AS, Gjellebekkstubben 11, N-3420 LIERSKOGEN, Norway
www.nordpeis.no


